

Barcode & RFID tracking software solutions and barcode products & support

Natasha's Food Labelling Laws

Natasha's legacy becomes law and Natasha's Food Labelling Law introduced to protect allergy sufferers provide them the confidence and safety in the food they buy to ensure that businesses of all sizes can prepare and adapt to these changes for the safety of their customers. Pre-packed directly for sale are now required to have product labels which provide information on the full ingredients or the allergens contained.

Barcode Technologies offers such businesses an easy to use labelling printing solution for ALL the printing warnings as well and clearly showing all the ingredients used with an EPoS barcode for retail sales. This including hardware as well as easy to use software at the shop staff level. All pre-packed for direct sale food will need full labelling showing accurately and clearly the ingredients used for people who have food allergies and intolerances.

There are 14 allergens that need to be clearly declared are celery, cereals containing gluten including wheat, rye, barley and oats, crustaceans, such as prawns, crabs and lobsters, eggs, fish, lupin, milk, molluscs, such as mussels and oysters, mustard, tree nuts – including almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, brazil nuts, cashews, pecans, pistachios and macadamia nuts, peanuts, sesame seeds, soybeans, sulphur dioxide and sulphites at a concentration of more than ten parts per million.

There are millions of allergy sufferers across the country will be protected by all food businesses to include full ingredients labelling on pre-packed for direct sale foods.

Specifications & Uses:

Food Rotation Manager (Back of House)

Simple and Accurate food rotation traceability report for Food Safety Inspection

Easy to use - easily done at the shop Staff levels

Includes Allergen Alerts

EPOS style interface including 1D & 2D barcodes

Process Driven - easy to use

Food Rotation Manager (Front of House Module)

Print food labels that are Natasha's Law Compliant

Unlimited label templates

Easy to use EPOS style interface

Sub Ingredient Management, greatly reduces ingredient duplicate entry

Automatic Sub Ingredient Update

Automatic Allergen highlighting

Works with any label printer

Automatic Use By Date

Inbuilt product and ingredient editor

Includes options for Cooking and Storage instructions

Create labels with nutritional information

Requires no database skills

Barcode Technologies complete labelling barcode printing solution is ideally suited for Food Rotation Manager (Front of House Module), Print food labels that are Natasha's Law Compliant, Unlimited label templates including test and 1D and 2D barcode Printing for easy to use EPOS style interface as it allows for sub Ingredient Management, greatly reduces ingredient duplicate entry as well as Automatic Sub Ingredient Updates with full automatic Allergen highlighting and danger signs as this labelling solution works with any barcode label printer

Barcode Technologies complete labelling barcode printing solution is ideally suited as it automatic Use By Date with an inbuilt easy to use product and ingredient editor

Barcode Technologies complete labelling barcode printing solution includes options for Cooking and Storage instructions and creates labels with nutritional information and requires no database skills.



5 0 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4 2

Bread, **Wheat** Flour (with Calcium, Iron, Niacin (B3) and Thiamin (B1)), Water, Yeast, Salt, Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Sustainable Palm), **Soya** Flour, Vinegar, Emulsifier: E472 e, Preservative: Calcium Propionate, Flour Treatment Agent: Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C), **Cheese**, Cheddar **Cheese**, **Milk** (Ham), Pork, Honey, Mineral Sea Salt, Brown Sugar, Stabilisers (Potassium Triphosphate, Sodium Triphosphate, Tetrapotassium Diphosphate), Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Antioxidant (Sodium Ascorbate), Preservative (Sodium Nitrite)), Pickle (Carrot, Rutabaga, Onion, Cauliflower, Sugar, **Barley** Malt Vinegar, Spirit Vinegar, Water, Tomato Puree, Date Paste (Dates, Rice Flour), Apple Pulp, Salt, Modified Matze Starch, Colour **Sulphite** Ammonia Caramel), Onion Powder, Concentrated Lemon Juice, Spices, Colouring Food (Roasted **Barley** Malt Extract), Herb and Spice Extracts)

For allergens see **bold underlined** ingredients

fresh to go

rolls | sandwiches | wraps

Ham, Cheese & Pickle

Wiltshire ham and strong cheddar
cheese with a crisps lettuce and tangy
pickle

£ 2.90

Use By: 24/04/21